
Kansbol brings you the best from two worlds. It has  
the flexibility of a lightweight knife, and the strength  
of a more robust model. This combination makes it  
a real all-round knife. Kansbol is a reliable partner in  
the forest, when hiking, hunting or on the lake. The  
blade is flattened for increased precision and the  
spine is grinded for use with spark plugs.

Properties:

Only your imagination limit you with our  
multifunctional mounting solution Multi-
Mount. Thanks to its Velcro strips, straps,  
holes and notches, the mounting solutions  
are endless and compatible with Modular  
Lightweight Load-carrying Equipment  
MOLLE.

Kansbol Burnt Orange MM

109mm

2,5mm

242mm

43mm

52mm

Stainless Steel

Thermoplastic Elastomer (TPE)

Orange

Polymer Sheath

82119200

SE

10 days

Blade length:

Blade thickness:

Product length:

Product width:

Product height:

Blade material:

Handle material:

Handle color:

Edge protection:

HS Code:

Country of origin:

Lead time:

13507

177g

231g

0,00094m³

5

7391846023494

7391846023487

Item no:

Net weight:

Gross weight:

Volume per knife:

Package multiple:

EAN on Box:

EAN on Item:

Product information: Packaging information:

Read more about our products on our website:
www.morakniv.se/produkter/


