## **Kansbol Burnt Orange MM**

Only your imagination limit you with our multifunctional mounting solution Multi-Mount. Thanks to its Velcro strips, straps, holes and notches, the mounting solutions are endless and compatible with Modular Lightweight Load-carrying Equipment MOLLE.

## **Properties:**

Kansbol brings you the best from two worlds. It has the flexibility of a lightweight knife, and the strength of a more robust model. This combination makes it a real all-round knife. Kansbol is a reliable partner in the forest, when hiking, hunting or on the lake. The blade is flattened for increased precision and the spine is grinded for use with spark plugs.



## **Product information:**

Blade length:	109mm
Blade thickness:	2,5mm
Product length:	242mm
Product width:	43mm
Product height:	52mm
Blade material:	Stainless Steel
Handle material:	Thermoplastic Elastomer (TPE)
Handle color:	Orange
Edge protection:	Polymer Sheath
HS Code:	82119200
Country of origin:	SE
Lead time:	10 days

## Packaging information:

Item no:	13507
Net weight:	177g
Gross weight:	231g
Volume per knife:	0,00094m³
Package multiple:	5
EAN on Box:	7391846023494
EAN on Item:	7391846023487

Read more about our products on our website: www.morakniv.se/produkter/





